
SDI Scuba Discovery

SDI Open Water Scuba Diver

SDI Advanced Adventure

SDI Computer Nitrox

FRTI Adult and Child Primary Care Course

FRTI Oxygen Administration

SDI Rescue Diver

SDI Dive Master

SDI - Scuba Diving International
FRTI - First Response Training International

TDI - Technical Diving International

10,000.00

35,000.00

30,000.00

20,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

30,000.00

70,000.00

Package rate is exclusive of diving gear. Equipment rental is available for an additional fee

*Courses needs to have prior reservation at least 2 months of availment



1 Dive

1 Dive with Nitrox (to be added to dive)

BASIC GEAR RENTAL PACKAGE

(Mask, Fins, BCD, Wetsuit, Booties,

and Regulator ONLY)

     Mask

     Snorkel

     Fins

     Regulator

     Wetsuit with Booties

     BCD

     Dive computer 

     Flashlight  

Package rate is exclusive of diving gear. Equipment rental is available for an additional fee

*Minimum of 2 dives (if only 1 dive is availed rate of 2 will be applied)
*Maximum of 4 divers per guide

 

3,200.00
500.00

1,500.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
600.00
900.00
600.00
600.00
900.00


