

MANAMI

RESORT

SIPALAY CITY, PHILIPPINES



BALAS DIVE & EXPERIENCE CENTER

SDI Scuba Discovery	10,000.00
SDI Open Water Scuba Diver	35,000.00
SDI Advanced Adventure	30,000.00
SDI Computer Nitrox	20,000.00
FRTI Adult and Child Primary Care Course	10,000.00
FRTI Oxygen Administration	10,000.00
SDI Rescue Diver	30,000.00
SDI Dive Master	70,000.00

SDI - Scuba Diving International

FRTI - First Response Training International

TDI - Technical Diving International

Package rate is exclusive of diving gear. Equipment rental is available for an additional fee

*Courses needs to have prior reservation at least 2 months of availment



MANAMI

RESORT

SIPALAY CITY, PHILIPPINES



BALAS DIVE & EXPERIENCE CENTER

1 Dive	3,200.00
1 Dive with Nitrox (to be added to dive)	500.00

BASIC GEAR RENTAL PACKAGE	
(Mask, Fins, BCD, Wetsuit, Booties, and Regulator ONLY)	1,500.00
Mask	250.00
Snorkel	250.00
Fins	250.00
Regulator	600.00
Wetsuit with Booties	900.00
BCD	600.00
Dive computer	600.00
Flashlight	900.00

Package rate is exclusive of diving gear. Equipment rental is available for an additional fee

*Minimum of 2 dives (if only 1 dive is availed rate of 2 will be applied)

*Maximum of 4 divers per guide

